Floorplan Literature
Introduction
About Eastland Prime
Homes with a Prime Package of Standard Features
experience modern living at its best with beautiful kitchens
and open floorplans.
Design that complements your contemporary lifestyle.
Table of Contents
Pg	 Name	    Model	 	 Size		 Sq. Ft.
Single Section
4	 Yosemite	     EC14441A	 1444		  587
4	 Grand Teton    EC14762A	 1476		  1013
5	 Acadia	     EC16682A	 1668		  1020
5	 Big Bend	     EC16762A	 1676		  1140
6	 Redwood	     EC16763B	 1676		  1140
6	 Zion	               EC16763C	 1676		  1140
7	 Mesa Verde	    EC16763E	 1676		  1063
7	 Everglades 	    EC16763F	 1676		  1140
8	 Arches	     EC16763D	 1676		  1140
9	 Arches Photos
Pg	 Name	     Model		 Size		 Sq. Ft.
Ranch
10	 Yellowstone     EC28523K	 2852		 1352
11	 Grand Canyon EC28563J	 2856		 1493
12	 Badlands	      EC28563K	 2856		 1493
13	 Badlands Photos
14	 Sequoia	      EC28603L	 2860		 1576
15	 Denali	      EC28603M	 2860		 1600
16	 Olympic	      EC28643E	 2864		 1547
17	 Olympic Photos
18	 Pinnacles	      EC28643F	 2864		 1813
19	 Pinnacles Photos
20	 Standard features
041	 	 1
14’ X 44’